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Claims Report

Range:
2-Jan-15

17-Jul-19

Miscellaneous (All)

Union (All)

Inc Type Desc (All)

Count Classification

Status Desc Year HC LT REO Grand Total

Approved 20 60 20 100

2015 11 22 7 40

2016 6 11 3 20

2017 2 14 9 25

2018 1 13 1 15

2019

Denied 1 1

2015

2016

2017 1 1

2018

2019

Pending 2 4 6

2015

2016 1 1

2017 1 1

2018 1 1

2019 3 3

No Status 4 25 2 31

2015 1 1

2016 2 2

2017

2018 2 2

2019 1 25 26

Grand Total 26 89 23 138
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Claims Report

Range:
2-Jan-15

17-Jul-19

Status Desc (All)

Classification (All)

Miscellaneous (All)

Union (All)

Values

Dept/Group Inc Date Claim No Inc Type Desc

Last Day 

worked

Expected 

RTW RTW Date Managing Staff

Claim 

Closed

Sum of 

Days 

Lost

Inc 

Count

ADMIN  Administration 3 141 13

BENSON, JOAN 6-Apr-18 38040601 Over Exertion 6-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 7-May-18 SARA 21 1

26-Jan-15 35012608 Slip, Trip, or Fall 26-Jan-15 2-Feb-15 28-May-15 JENN 1 87 1

4-Jan-16 36040101

Struck Against or Contact 

With (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 1 0 1

1-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) 31-Dec-18 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

JONES, SANDRA 2-Mar-15 35030205 Over Exertion 6-Mar-15 11-Mar-15 10-Mar-15 (blank) 1 1

12-Mar-15 35030205 Over Exertion 12-Mar-15 20-Mar-15 20-Mar-15 (blank) 5 1

12-May-15 35051208 Over Exertion (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

JAMES, BRENDA 17-Apr-15 35041701

Struck Against or Contact 

With (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

5-Oct-15 35100501 Over Exertion 5-Oct-15 (blank) 9-Oct-15 SARA 7 1

2-Nov-15 35100501 Over Exertion 2-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 SARA 1 4 1

HORTON, TIM 6-Jul-15 35070901 Over Exertion 6-Jul-15 27-Jul-15 29-Jul-15 SARA 16 1

BRADFORD, GREGORY 21-Jul-15 35072110 Exposure (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

FAIR125  Fairmont PS - Custodial 9 662 19

ABRAHAMS, PETER 30-May-18 37072409 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 196 1

4-Jan-17 37010401 Slip, Trip, or Fall 4-Jan-17 23-Jan-17 5-May-17 SARA 1 86 1

21-Mar-17 37032101

Struck Against or Contact 

With 5-Mar-18 2-Apr-18 2-Apr-18 SARA 1 19 1

24-Jul-17 37072409 Over Exertion 24-Jul-17 8-Aug-18 30-Jul-18 SARA 285 1
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Claims Report

Dept/Group Inc Date Claim No Inc Type Desc

Last Day 

worked

Expected 

RTW RTW Date Managing Staff

Claim 

Closed

Sum of 

Days 

Lost

Inc 

Count

ABRAHAMS, PETER 11-Mar-15 34031301

Caught In, Under, 

Between 10-Mar-15 16-Mar-15 16-Mar-15 DAVE 1 3 1

3-Feb-16 36020305 Over Exertion 3-Feb-16 15-Feb-16 27-Apr-16 SARA 1 59 1

27-Apr-16 34111301

Struck Against or Contact 

With 27-Apr-16 2-May-16 2-May-16 SARA 1 2 1

4-Jul-16 36070401 Over Exertion 4-Jul-16 10-Jul-16 9-Jul-16 SARA 1 4 1

11-Aug-16 36081102 Struck By 11-Aug-16 22-Aug-16 15-Aug-16 JENN 1 1 1

12-Oct-16 26101209 Struck By (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 1 0 1

1-Apr-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

16-May-19 (blank) (blank) 1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jun-19 114477 (blank) 31-May-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) 1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

ANDERSON, ROBERT 12-Apr-18 36082201 Over Exertion 12-Apr-18 16-Apr-18 16-Apr-18 SARA 1 2 1

22-Aug-16 36082201 Struck By 23-Aug-16 30-Aug-16 27-Aug-16 JENN 5 1

1-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 31-May-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-May-19 (blank) (blank) 1-May-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

56883  Fairmont PS - Teacher 2 513 16

ARNETT, CLAIRA 23-Feb-17 37022301

Caught In, Under, 

Between (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

1-Aug-16 36080101 Rep Strain 1-Aug-16 8-Aug-16 8-Aug-16 (blank) 4 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

DIPPER, BRAD 30-May-17 37053002

Caught In, Under, 

Between (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

4-Sep-17 37090401 Struck By 4-Sep-17 11-Sep-17 11-Sep-17 SARA 4 1

25-Sep-17 37090401 (blank) 25-Sep-17 (blank) 29-Sep-17 SARA 0 1

HALYARD, AMANDA 14-Aug-17 37091301 Over Exertion 15-Aug-17 15-Sep-17 25-Aug-17 SARA 1 154 1

13-Sep-17 37091301 (blank) 13-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 9-Apr-18 SARA 1 147 1

23-Apr-18 38042301 Struck By 23-Apr-18 25-Apr-18 27-Apr-18 SARA 3 1

7-Apr-15 30011502 Over Exertion 7-Apr-15 20-Apr-15 20-Apr-15 (blank) 9 1

19-Aug-16 36081902 Over Exertion (blank) (blank) (blank) JENN 0 1

BROWN, JOAN 23-Oct-18 38102401

Struck Against or Contact 

With 23-Oct-18 5-Nov-18 (blank) SARA 92 1
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Claims Report

Dept/Group Inc Date Claim No Inc Type Desc

Last Day 

worked

Expected 

RTW RTW Date Managing Staff

Claim 

Closed

Sum of 

Days 

Lost
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Count

BROWN, JOAN 18-May-15 32022901 Over Exertion 15-May-15 21-Sep-15 21-Sep-15 (blank) 90 1

SMITH, ALISON 10-Feb-16 36021005 Struck By 10-Feb-16 22-Feb-16 25-Feb-16 SARA 10 1

AFFRAID, BERT 1-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 31-May-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

19-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

PLANT  Plant 8 1439 24

DOE, JOHN 1-Feb-17 37020101 Rep Strain 1-Feb-17 (blank) 24-Apr-17 (blank) 1 466 1

25-Apr-17 37020101 (blank) 24-Apr-17 27-Apr-18 26-Nov-18 SARA 1 413 1

22-Oct-15 35102205 Over Exertion 22-Oct-15 31-Oct-15 31-Oct-15 (blank) 6 1

BEARD, ARNOLD 3-Apr-17 29101901 (blank) 3-Apr-17 (blank) 1-Mar-18 (blank) 1 238 1

12-Nov-15 35001205

Struck Against or Contact 

With (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

BOYD, RICHARD 12-Jul-17 26032202 (blank) 12-Jul-17 (blank) 15-Jul-17 (blank) 1 2 1

19-Sep-17 25020401 (blank) 18-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 SARA 1 4 1

SMITH, BRAD 25-Aug-17 37082502 Struck By 25-Aug-17 5-Sep-17 27-Apr-18 SARA 1 174 1

1-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

FINKELSTEIN, ANGELO 10-Jan-18 38011002 Struck By 10-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 SARA 1 15 1

24-Oct-18 38011002 Over Exertion 23-Oct-18 26-Nov-18 26-Nov-18 SARA 23 1

21-Jul-15 35072101 Struck By (blank) (blank) (blank) JENN 0 1

ADAMS, GREG 9-May-18 38050901 Over Exertion 9-May-18 14-May-18 31-May-18 SARA 15 1

1-Jan-16 36010103 Over Exertion (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

7-Dec-16 36120702 Over Exertion (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

15-May-19 (blank) Over Exertion 14-May-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

15-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 14-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

20-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 20-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

13-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 12-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

17-Jul-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

HOPE JR, ROBERT 15-Nov-18 38111501 Over Exertion 15-Nov-18 1-Aug-19 (blank) SARA 75 1

DOE, JANICE 23-Oct-15 31030701

Struck Against or Contact 

With 23-Oct-15 2-Nov-15 2-Nov-15 (blank) 1 5 1

TRUDELL, JASON 17-Nov-15 35111702 Over Exertion 17-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 SARA 3 1

WAREHOUSE  Warehouse 2 98 14
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HOPE, ROBERT 27-Mar-17 37032702 Over Exertion (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

23-Sep-16 36092306 Slip, Trip, or Fall (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

HARVEY, ANITA 12-Mar-18 38031201

Struck Against or Contact 

With 14-Mar-18 19-Mar-18 2-Apr-18 SARA 12 1

6-Apr-15 35040605 Over Exertion 6-Apr-15 27-Apr-15 27-Apr-15 SARA 14 1

23-Sep-16 36092304 Exposure 23-Sep-16 (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

HANNER, FRANCIS 30-Mar-18 38033001 Over Exertion 30-Mar-18 9-Apr-18 4-Apr-18 SARA 4 1

23-Sep-16 36092302

Struck Against or Contact 

With 23-Sep-16 (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

GEORGE, KATHLYN 11-Mar-15 35031101

Struck Against or Contact 

With 11-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 (blank) 2 1

7-Apr-15 35040701

Caught In, Under, 

Between 7-Apr-15 10-Apr-15 10-Apr-15 (blank) 2 1

13-Oct-16 36101302 Struck By (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

BRACEBRIDGE, MARK 30-Mar-15 35033005

Caught In, Under, 

Between (blank) (blank) (blank) JENN 0 1

20-Jul-15 35072011

Caught In, Under, 

Between (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

3-Dec-15 32081053 Over Exertion 2-Dec-15 15-Dec-15 15-Dec-15 SARA 1 8 1

9-Jun-16 33030401

Struck Against or Contact 

With 8-Jun-16 29-Aug-16 29-Aug-16 SARA 1 56 1

L&L 2010  Logistics 1 156 4

GORDON, BRENDA 8-May-17 37050801 Over Exertion 8-May-17 (blank) 16-May-17 SARA 1 4 1

PETERSON, KEN 8-Aug-18 38080801 Over Exertion 8-Aug-18 15-Dec-18 (blank) SARA 145 1

MONTMORE, DONALD 6-Jan-15 35010605

Struck Against or Contact 

With 6-Jan-15 12-Jan-15 12-Jan-15 SARA 3 1

JOHNSTON, AMY 2-Nov-15 35110215 Over Exertion 2-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 (blank) 4 1

FINANCE  Finance 71 3

PEABODY, FRED 30-May-17 37053001 Slip, Trip, or Fall 30-May-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 SARA 23 1

WILLIAMS, DOUG 19-Feb-18 38021901 Rep Strain 19-Feb-18 23-Apr-18 27-Apr-18 SARA 45 1

BROOK, SHARON 28-Jan-16 36012801 Over Exertion 28-Jan-16 15-Feb-16 3-Feb-16 SARA 3 1

FAIR124  Fairmont PS - EA 6 486 7

ANGER, SANDRA 31-May-17 36082401 (blank) 30-May-17 24-Jul-17 24-Jul-17 SARA 1 38 1

4-Aug-17 36082401 (blank) 4-Aug-17 2-Apr-18 2-Apr-18 SARA 1 170 1
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ANGER, SANDRA 11-Mar-15 35031100 Struck By (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

22-Feb-16 32112601 Over Exertion 22-Feb-16 4-Apr-16 4-Apr-16 SARA 1 28 1

24-Aug-16 12345678 Slip, Trip, or Fall 24-Aug-16 17-Oct-16 17-Oct-16 JENN 1 245 1

ANDERSON, JENNIFER 5-Mar-18 38030501 Over Exertion (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 1 0 1

15-Mar-18 38031501 Slip, Trip, or Fall 16-Mar-18 26-Mar-18 26-Mar-18 SARA 1 5 1

WARDNW  North West Wing 128 2

JACKSON, TOM 11-Jul-17 37071101 Rep Strain 11-Jul-17 (blank) 8-Jan-18 SARA 128 1

1-Apr-19 (blank) Over Exertion 1-Apr-19 8-Apr-19 (blank) SARA 0 1

MAINT  Maintenance 3 209 10

DICKERSON, JANICE 7-Aug-17 37080701 Over Exertion 7-Aug-17 14-Aug-17 9-Aug-17 SARA 1 1

21-Aug-17 37072101 Over Exertion 21-Aug-17 28-Aug-17 28-Aug-17 SARA 1 4 1

30-Aug-17 37072101 (blank) 29-Aug-17 11-Sep-17 31-Aug-17 SARA 1 1 1

TREMBLEY, FRANK 19-Sep-17 37091901 Over Exertion 19-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 2-Apr-18 SARA 1 138 1

GORDON, SHAWN 7-Mar-18 38030701 Slip, Trip, or Fall 7-Mar-18 19-Mar-18 19-Mar-18 SARA 7 1

17-Apr-15 35041705 Over Exertion 17-Apr-15 29-May-15 30-May-15 SARA 30 1

19-Nov-15 35112001 Over Exertion 19-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 23-Dec-15 SARA 23 1

14-Mar-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 0 1

SMITH, SARA 2-Jan-15 35010205 Struck By 2-Jan-15 12-Jan-15 7-Jan-15 SARA 2 1

ROBITAILLE, BETTY ANN 17-Nov-15 35111701 Over Exertion 17-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 SARA 3 1

HEALTH  Employee Health 1 268 5

BLACK, SARA 22-Aug-17 37082201 Over Exertion 22-Aug-17 30-Apr-18 12-Jul-18 SARA 230 1

19-Mar-18 38031901

Struck Against or Contact 

With 19-Mar-18 30-Apr-18 30-Apr-18 SARA 1 26 1

19-Feb-15 35021901 Over Exertion 19-Feb-15 3-Mar-15 3-Mar-15 SARA 7 1

20-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

JOHNSON, FRANK 23-Feb-16 36022301 Struck By 23-Feb-16 29-Feb-16 2-Mar-16 SARA 5 1

FAIR123  Fairmont PS - Nursing 1 8 1

BOYNTON, NORMA 16-Oct-17 30100601 (blank) (blank) (blank) 27-Oct-17 SARA 1 8 1

WELD SHOP  Welding Shop 70 4

BRODIE, MARILYN 21-Dec-18 38122101 Slip, Trip, or Fall 21-Dec-18 7-Jan-19 (blank) SARA 49 1

HURT, JOHN 11-Mar-15 35031105 Over Exertion 11-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 (blank) 2 1

SMITH, ROBERT (BOB) 6-Jul-15 35070701 Over Exertion 3-Jul-15 27-Jul-15 27-Jul-15 SARA 15 1
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GRIFFITHS, HAROLD 21-Sep-15 35092101

Struck Against or Contact 

With 21-Sep-15 28-Sep-15 28-Sep-15 SARA 4 1

56882  Fairmont PS - VP 18 7

ANDERSON, ALMA 19-Jan-15 35011902 Struck By (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

20-Oct-15 35102001 Struck By 20-Oct-15 15-Nov-15 15-Nov-15 (blank) 18 1

15-May-19 (blank) Exposure 14-May-19 (blank) (blank) KF 0 1

1-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) 31-May-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

2-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 1-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

15-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

PHYSICIANS  Physicians 0 1

GREEN, GERALD 16-Mar-15 35031605

Caught In, Under, 

Between (blank) (blank) (blank) JENN 0 1

56881  Fairmont PS - Princ 61 1

KANE, DOUGLAS 8-Jun-15 35060801

Struck Against or Contact 

With 8-Jun-15 13-Jul-15 20-Aug-15 SARA 61 1

MN234  MN FOOD SERV 6 2

HAKMIN, FRED 26-Jun-15 35062605 Over Exertion 26-Jun-15 6-Jul-15 6-Jul-15 SARA 5 1

9-Jun-16 36090601 Over Exertion 9-Jun-16 13-Jun-16 12-Jun-16 SARA 1 1

12349  Operator 7 2

GREEN, GERALD 28-Sep-15 35092805 Over Exertion (blank) (blank) (blank) JENN 0 1

CLARKE, ANTHONY 4-Feb-19 39020409 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) SARA 7 1

HR  Human Resources 0 1

GAUTHEIR, AMANDA 29-Oct-15 35102903 Struck By (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

IT  Information Technology 563 1

SMITH, HOLLY 2-Jan-16 36071801 Over Exertion 2-Jan-16 15-Feb-16 1-Mar-18 SARA 563 1

8844-3  Tweedsmuire PS-Teacher 0 1

KANE, SARA 2-Apr-19 39040201 Exposure 2-Apr-19 8-Apr-19 (blank) SARA 0 1

Grand Total 36 4904 138
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Last Day 
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RTW RTW Date

Claim 
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Sum of 

Days 

Lost

Inc 

Count

SARA 28 3709 84

ABRAHAMS, PETER

Fairmont PS - 

Custodial 30-May-18 37072409 REO KNEE RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 196 1

4-Jan-17 37010401 LT ANKLE LT STRAIN 4-Jan-17 23-Jan-17 5-May-17 1 86 1

21-Mar-17 37032101 LT RASH 5-Mar-18 2-Apr-18 2-Apr-18 1 19 1

24-Jul-17 37072409 LT KNEE RT STRAIN 24-Jul-17 8-Aug-18 30-Jul-18 285 1

3-Feb-16 36020305 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 3-Feb-16 15-Feb-16 27-Apr-16 1 59 1

27-Apr-16 34111301 REO HIP LT STRAIN 27-Apr-16 2-May-16 2-May-16 1 2 1

4-Jul-16 36070401 LT WRIST LT STRAIN 4-Jul-16 10-Jul-16 9-Jul-16 1 4 1

12-Oct-16 26101209 HC KNEE LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 1 0 1

ARNETT, CLAIRA Fairmont PS - Teacher 23-Feb-17 37022301 HC

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

DOE, JOHN Plant 25-Apr-17 37020101 REO KNEE RT STRAIN 24-Apr-17 27-Apr-18 26-Nov-18 1 413 1

HOPE, ROBERT Warehouse 27-Mar-17 37032702 HC WRIST RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

23-Sep-16 36092306 HC BACK LOW STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

BEARD, ARNOLD Plant 12-Nov-15 35001205 HC ELBOW LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

GORDON, BRENDA Logistics 8-May-17 37050801 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 8-May-17 (blank) 16-May-17 1 4 1

PEABODY, FRED Finance 30-May-17 37053001 LT ELBOW LT STRAIN 30-May-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 23 1

DIPPER, BRAD Fairmont PS - Teacher 30-May-17 37053002 HC THUMB LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1
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DIPPER, BRAD Fairmont PS - Teacher 4-Sep-17 37090401 LT

HAND RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 4-Sep-17 11-Sep-17 11-Sep-17 4 1

25-Sep-17 37090401 REO

HAND RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 25-Sep-17 (blank) 29-Sep-17 0 1

ANGER, SANDRA Fairmont PS - EA 31-May-17 36082401 REO KNEE LT STRAIN 30-May-17 24-Jul-17 24-Jul-17 1 38 1

4-Aug-17 36082401 REO KNEE RT STRAIN 4-Aug-17 2-Apr-18 2-Apr-18 1 170 1

11-Mar-15 35031100 HC KNEE LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

22-Feb-16 32112601 REO BACK LOW STRAIN 22-Feb-16 4-Apr-16 4-Apr-16 1 28 1

JACKSON, TOM North West Wing 11-Jul-17 37071101 LT ELBOW RT STRAIN 11-Jul-17 (blank) 8-Jan-18 128 1

1-Apr-19 (blank) LT

BACK LOW STRAIN 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXX 1-Apr-19 8-Apr-19 (blank) 0 1

BOYD, RICHARD Plant 19-Sep-17 25020401 REO WRIST LT STRAIN 18-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 1 4 1

DICKERSON, JANICE Maintenance 7-Aug-17 37080701 LT BACK MID STRAIN 7-Aug-17 14-Aug-17 9-Aug-17 1 1

21-Aug-17 37072101 LT

FINGER LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 21-Aug-17 28-Aug-17 28-Aug-17 1 4 1

30-Aug-17 37072101 REO

FINGER LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 29-Aug-17 11-Sep-17 31-Aug-17 1 1 1

BLACK, SARA Employee Health 22-Aug-17 37082201 LT ANKLE LT STRAIN 22-Aug-17 30-Apr-18 12-Jul-18 230 1

19-Mar-18 38031901 LT SHOULDER LT STRAIN 19-Mar-18 30-Apr-18 30-Apr-18 1 26 1

19-Feb-15 35021901 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 19-Feb-15 3-Mar-15 3-Mar-15 7 1

SMITH, BRAD Plant 25-Aug-17 37082502 LT HEAD CONCUSSION 25-Aug-17 5-Sep-17 27-Apr-18 1 174 1

1-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

HALYARD, AMANDA Fairmont PS - Teacher 14-Aug-17 37091301 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 15-Aug-17 15-Sep-17 25-Aug-17 1 154 1

13-Sep-17 37091301 REO BACK LOW STRAIN 13-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 9-Apr-18 1 147 1

23-Apr-18 38042301 LT UPPER LEG LT FRACTURE 23-Apr-18 25-Apr-18 27-Apr-18 3 1

TREMBLEY, FRANK Maintenance 19-Sep-17 37091901 LT BACK MID STRAIN 19-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 2-Apr-18 1 138 1

BOYNTON, NORMA Fairmont PS - Nursing 16-Oct-17 30100601 REO ELBOW LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) 27-Oct-17 1 8 1
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WILLIAMS, DOUG Finance 19-Feb-18 38021901 LT WRIST RT STRAIN 19-Feb-18 23-Apr-18 27-Apr-18 45 1

ANDERSON, JENNIFER Fairmont PS - EA 5-Mar-18 38030501 HC THUMB RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 1 0 1

15-Mar-18 38031501 LT KNEE RT STRAIN 16-Mar-18 26-Mar-18 26-Mar-18 1 5 1

GORDON, SHAWN Maintenance 7-Mar-18 38030701 LT

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 7-Mar-18 19-Mar-18 19-Mar-18 7 1

17-Apr-15 35041705 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 17-Apr-15 29-May-15 30-May-15 30 1

19-Nov-15 35112001 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 19-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 23-Dec-15 23 1

14-Mar-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

HARVEY, ANITA Warehouse 12-Mar-18 38031201 LT

THUMB RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 14-Mar-18 19-Mar-18 2-Apr-18 12 1

6-Apr-15 35040605 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 6-Apr-15 27-Apr-15 27-Apr-15 14 1

23-Sep-16 36092304 HC EYE RT FB 23-Sep-16 (blank) (blank) 0 1

HANNER, FRANCIS Warehouse 30-Mar-18 38033001 LT SHOULDER RT STRAIN 30-Mar-18 9-Apr-18 4-Apr-18 4 1

23-Sep-16 36092302 HC

FINGER RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 23-Sep-16 (blank) (blank) 0 1

BENSON, JOAN Administration 6-Apr-18 38040601 LT KNEE LT STRAIN 6-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 7-May-18 21 1

4-Jan-16 36040101 HC HAND RT BURN (blank) (blank) (blank) 1 0 1

ANDERSON, ROBERT

Fairmont PS - 

Custodial 12-Apr-18 36082201 REO CALF RT STRAIN 12-Apr-18 16-Apr-18 16-Apr-18 1 2 1

FINKELSTEIN, ANGELO Plant 10-Jan-18 38011002 LT

HAND RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 10-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 1 15 1

24-Oct-18 38011002 REO

HAND RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE (Surgery) 23-Oct-18 26-Nov-18 26-Nov-18 23 1

ADAMS, GREG Plant 9-May-18 38050901 LT THUMB LT STRAIN 9-May-18 14-May-18 31-May-18 15 1

1-Jan-16 36010103 HC FOREARM LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

PETERSON, KEN Logistics 8-Aug-18 38080801 LT CONCUSSION SYMPTOMS 8-Aug-18 15-Dec-18 (blank) 145 1
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BROWN, JOAN Fairmont PS - Teacher 23-Oct-18 38102401 LT

FINGER LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 23-Oct-18 5-Nov-18 (blank) 92 1

HOPE JR, ROBERT Plant 15-Nov-18 38111501 LT FOREARM LT STRAIN 15-Nov-18 1-Aug-19 (blank) 75 1

BRODIE, MARILYN Welding Shop 21-Dec-18 38122101 LT SPRAIN/STRAIN LT KNEE 21-Dec-18 7-Jan-19 (blank) 49 1

MONTMORE, DONALD Logistics 6-Jan-15 35010605 LT

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 6-Jan-15 12-Jan-15 12-Jan-15 3 1

SMITH, SARA Maintenance 2-Jan-15 35010205 LT FOREARM SKIN IRRITATION 2-Jan-15 12-Jan-15 7-Jan-15 2 1

GEORGE, KATHLYN Warehouse 13-Oct-16 36101302 HC SHOULDER RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

JAMES, BRENDA Administration 5-Oct-15 35100501 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 5-Oct-15 (blank) 9-Oct-15 7 1

2-Nov-15 35100501 REO BACK LOW STRAIN 2-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 1 4 1

KANE, DOUGLAS Fairmont PS - Princ 8-Jun-15 35060801 LT ELBOW LT STRAIN 8-Jun-15 13-Jul-15 20-Aug-15 61 1

HAKMIN, FRED MN FOOD SERV 26-Jun-15 35062605 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 26-Jun-15 6-Jul-15 6-Jul-15 5 1

9-Jun-16 36090601 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 9-Jun-16 13-Jun-16 12-Jun-16 1 1

BRACEBRIDGE, MARK Warehouse 20-Jul-15 35072011 HC

UPPER ARM LT 

CONTUSION (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

3-Dec-15 32081053 REO WRIST LT STRAIN 2-Dec-15 15-Dec-15 15-Dec-15 1 8 1

9-Jun-16 33030401 REO FINGER RT STRAIN 8-Jun-16 29-Aug-16 29-Aug-16 1 56 1

SMITH, ROBERT (BOB) Welding Shop 6-Jul-15 35070701 LT KNEE RT STRAIN 3-Jul-15 27-Jul-15 27-Jul-15 15 1

HORTON, TIM Administration 6-Jul-15 35070901 LT

ELBOW RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 6-Jul-15 27-Jul-15 29-Jul-15 16 1

BRADFORD, GREGORY Administration 21-Jul-15 35072110 HC EYE BOTH FLASH BURN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

GRIFFITHS, HAROLD Welding Shop 21-Sep-15 35092101 LT WRIST LT STRAIN 21-Sep-15 28-Sep-15 28-Sep-15 4 1

ROBITAILLE, BETTY ANN Maintenance 17-Nov-15 35111701 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 17-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 3 1

TRUDELL, JASON Plant 17-Nov-15 35111702 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 17-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 3 1

BROOK, SHARON Finance 28-Jan-16 36012801 LT HIP LT STRAIN 28-Jan-16 15-Feb-16 3-Feb-16 3 1

SMITH, ALISON Fairmont PS - Teacher 10-Feb-16 36021005 LT

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 10-Feb-16 22-Feb-16 25-Feb-16 10 1

JOHNSON, FRANK Employee Health 23-Feb-16 36022301 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 23-Feb-16 29-Feb-16 2-Mar-16 5 1
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SMITH, HOLLY

Information 

Technology 2-Jan-16 36071801 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 2-Jan-16 15-Feb-16 1-Mar-18 563 1

CLARKE, ANTHONY Operator 4-Feb-19 39020409 LT

Testing Mouse-Free 

functions (blank) (blank) (blank) 7 1

KANE, SARA

Tweedsmuire PS-

Teacher 2-Apr-19 39040201 LT HAND RT BURN 2-Apr-19 8-Apr-19 (blank) 0 1

(blank) 4 854 43

ABRAHAMS, PETER

Fairmont PS - 

Custodial 1-Apr-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

16-May-19 (blank) LT (blank) 1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jun-19 114477 LT (blank) 31-May-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) 1-Jan-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

ARNETT, CLAIRA Fairmont PS - Teacher 1-Aug-16 36080101 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 1-Aug-16 8-Aug-16 8-Aug-16 4 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

DOE, JOHN Plant 1-Feb-17 37020101 LT KNEE RT STRAIN 1-Feb-17 (blank) 24-Apr-17 1 466 1

22-Oct-15 35102205 LT WRIST RT STRAIN 22-Oct-15 31-Oct-15 31-Oct-15 6 1

BEARD, ARNOLD Plant 3-Apr-17 29101901 REO

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 3-Apr-17 (blank) 1-Mar-18 1 238 1

BOYD, RICHARD Plant 12-Jul-17 26032202 REO

ELBOW RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 12-Jul-17 (blank) 15-Jul-17 1 2 1

BLACK, SARA Employee Health 20-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

HALYARD, AMANDA Fairmont PS - Teacher 7-Apr-15 30011502 REO ELBOW LT STRAIN 7-Apr-15 20-Apr-15 20-Apr-15 9 1

BENSON, JOAN Administration 1-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) 31-Dec-18 (blank) (blank) 0 1

ANDERSON, ROBERT

Fairmont PS - 

Custodial 1-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) 31-May-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-May-19 (blank) LT (blank) 1-May-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

ADAMS, GREG Plant 7-Dec-16 36120702 HC ELBOW RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

15-May-19 (blank) LT BREATHING DIFFICULTY 14-May-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1
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ADAMS, GREG Plant 1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

15-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) 14-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

20-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) 20-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

13-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) 12-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

17-Jul-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

BROWN, JOAN Fairmont PS - Teacher 18-May-15 32022901 REO BACK LOW STRAIN 15-May-15 21-Sep-15 21-Sep-15 90 1

ANDERSON, ALMA Fairmont PS - VP 19-Jan-15 35011902 HC NOSE FRACTURE (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

20-Oct-15 35102001 LT EYE LT FB 20-Oct-15 15-Nov-15 15-Nov-15 18 1

1-Jun-19 (blank) HC (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) 31-May-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

2-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) 1-Jun-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

15-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

JONES, SANDRA Administration 2-Mar-15 35030205 LT FINGER LT STRAIN 6-Mar-15 11-Mar-15 10-Mar-15 1 1

12-Mar-15 35030205 REO FINGER LT STRAIN 12-Mar-15 20-Mar-15 20-Mar-15 5 1

12-May-15 35051208 HC SHOULDER LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

HURT, JOHN Welding Shop 11-Mar-15 35031105 LT ELBOW RT STRAIN 11-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 2 1

GEORGE, KATHLYN Warehouse 11-Mar-15 35031101 LT ELBOW RT STRAIN 11-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 2 1

7-Apr-15 35040701 LT

FINGER RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 7-Apr-15 10-Apr-15 10-Apr-15 2 1

JAMES, BRENDA Administration 17-Apr-15 35041701 HC WRIST RT BURN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

DOE, JANICE Plant 23-Oct-15 31030701 REO

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE 23-Oct-15 2-Nov-15 2-Nov-15 1 5 1

GAUTHEIR, AMANDA Human Resources 29-Oct-15 35102903 HC EYE RT FB (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

JOHNSTON, AMY Logistics 2-Nov-15 35110215 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 2-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 4 1

AFFRAID, BERT Fairmont PS - Teacher 1-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) 31-May-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

19-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

JENN 3 338 9

ABRAHAMS, PETER

Fairmont PS - 

Custodial 11-Aug-16 36081102 LT GROIN RT STRAIN 11-Aug-16 22-Aug-16 15-Aug-16 1 1 1
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ANGER, SANDRA Fairmont PS - EA 24-Aug-16 12345678 LT KNEE LT STRAIN 24-Aug-16 17-Oct-16 17-Oct-16 1 245 1

HALYARD, AMANDA Fairmont PS - Teacher 19-Aug-16 36081902 HC BACK LOW STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

BENSON, JOAN Administration 26-Jan-15 35012608 LT ANKLE LT STRAIN 26-Jan-15 2-Feb-15 28-May-15 1 87 1

ANDERSON, ROBERT

Fairmont PS - 

Custodial 22-Aug-16 36082201 LT CALF RT STRAIN 23-Aug-16 30-Aug-16 27-Aug-16 5 1

FINKELSTEIN, ANGELO Plant 21-Jul-15 35072101 HC

KNEE RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

GREEN, GERALD Physicians 16-Mar-15 35031605 HC KNEE LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

Operator 28-Sep-15 35092805 HC BACK LOW STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

BRACEBRIDGE, MARK Warehouse 30-Mar-15 35033005 HC

FINGER LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNCTU

RE (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 1

DAVE 1 3 1

ABRAHAMS, PETER

Fairmont PS - 

Custodial 11-Mar-15 34031301 REO ANKLE LT FRACTURE 10-Mar-15 16-Mar-15 16-Mar-15 1 3 1

KF 0 1

ANDERSON, ALMA Fairmont PS - VP 15-May-19 (blank) LT (blank) 14-May-19 (blank) (blank) 0 1

Grand Total 36 4904 138
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SARA 28

ABRAHAMS, PETER 30-May-18 37072409 REO KNEE RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

4-Jan-17 37010401 LT ANKLE LT STRAIN 23-Jan-17 5-May-17 Yes 0 (blank) (blank) 1

21-Mar-17 37032101 LT RASH 2-Apr-18 2-Apr-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

24-Jul-17 37072409 LT KNEE RT STRAIN 8-Aug-18 30-Jul-18 Yes 03 Months 1-Aug-18 30-Oct-18

3-Feb-16 36020305 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 15-Feb-16 27-Apr-16 No 0 (blank) (blank) 1

27-Apr-16 34111301 REO HIP LT STRAIN 2-May-16 2-May-16 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

4-Jul-16 36070401 LT WRIST LT STRAIN 10-Jul-16 9-Jul-16 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

12-Oct-16 26101209 HC KNEE LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

ARNETT, CLAIRA 23-Feb-17 37022301 HC

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

DOE, JOHN 25-Apr-17 37020101 REO KNEE RT STRAIN 27-Apr-18 26-Nov-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

HOPE, ROBERT 27-Mar-17 37032702 HC WRIST RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

23-Sep-16 36092306 HC BACK LOW STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

BEARD, ARNOLD 12-Nov-15 35001205 HC ELBOW LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

GORDON, BRENDA 8-May-17 37050801 LT BACK LOW STRAIN (blank) 16-May-17 No 0 (blank) (blank) 1

PEABODY, FRED 30-May-17 37053001 LT ELBOW LT STRAIN 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

DIPPER, BRAD 30-May-17 37053002 HC THUMB LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

4-Sep-17 37090401 LT

HAND RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 11-Sep-17 11-Sep-17 No 0 (blank) (blank)
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DIPPER, BRAD 25-Sep-17 37090401 REO

HAND RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE (blank) 29-Sep-17 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

ANGER, SANDRA 31-May-17 36082401 REO KNEE LT STRAIN 24-Jul-17 24-Jul-17 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

4-Aug-17 36082401 REO KNEE RT STRAIN 2-Apr-18 2-Apr-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

11-Mar-15 35031100 HC KNEE LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

22-Feb-16 32112601 REO BACK LOW STRAIN 4-Apr-16 4-Apr-16 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

JACKSON, TOM 11-Jul-17 37071101 LT ELBOW RT STRAIN (blank) 8-Jan-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Apr-19 (blank) LT

BACK LOW STRAIN 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXX 8-Apr-19 (blank) Yes 0 (blank) (blank)

BOYD, RICHARD 19-Sep-17 25020401 REO WRIST LT STRAIN 25-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

DICKERSON, JANICE 7-Aug-17 37080701 LT BACK MID STRAIN 14-Aug-17 9-Aug-17 No 0 (blank) (blank)

21-Aug-17 37072101 LT

FINGER LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 28-Aug-17 28-Aug-17 No 0 (blank) (blank) 1

30-Aug-17 37072101 REO

FINGER LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 11-Sep-17 31-Aug-17 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

BLACK, SARA 22-Aug-17 37082201 LT ANKLE LT STRAIN 30-Apr-18 12-Jul-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

19-Mar-18 38031901 LT SHOULDER LT STRAIN 30-Apr-18 30-Apr-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

19-Feb-15 35021901 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 3-Mar-15 3-Mar-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

SMITH, BRAD 25-Aug-17 37082502 LT HEAD CONCUSSION 5-Sep-17 27-Apr-18 No 0 (blank) (blank) 1

1-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

HALYARD, AMANDA 14-Aug-17 37091301 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 15-Sep-17 25-Aug-17 No 0 (blank) (blank) 1

13-Sep-17 37091301 REO BACK LOW STRAIN 25-Sep-17 9-Apr-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

23-Apr-18 38042301 LT UPPER LEG LT FRACTURE 25-Apr-18 27-Apr-18 No 0 (blank) (blank)

TREMBLEY, FRANK 19-Sep-17 37091901 LT BACK MID STRAIN 25-Sep-17 2-Apr-18 No 0 (blank) (blank) 1

BOYNTON, NORMA 16-Oct-17 30100601 REO ELBOW LT STRAIN (blank) 27-Oct-17 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

WILLIAMS, DOUG 19-Feb-18 38021901 LT WRIST RT STRAIN 23-Apr-18 27-Apr-18 Yes 02 Weeks 28-May-18 8-Jun-18

ANDERSON, JENNIFER 5-Mar-18 38030501 HC THUMB RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) No 0 (blank) (blank) 1

15-Mar-18 38031501 LT KNEE RT STRAIN 26-Mar-18 26-Mar-18 No 0 (blank) (blank) 1
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GORDON, SHAWN 7-Mar-18 38030701 LT

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 19-Mar-18 19-Mar-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

17-Apr-15 35041705 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 29-May-15 30-May-15 No 0 (blank) (blank)

19-Nov-15 35112001 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 23-Nov-15 23-Dec-15 No 00 Weeks (blank) (blank)

14-Mar-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

HARVEY, ANITA 12-Mar-18 38031201 LT

THUMB RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 19-Mar-18 2-Apr-18 No 0 (blank) (blank)

6-Apr-15 35040605 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 27-Apr-15 27-Apr-15 No 0 (blank) (blank)

23-Sep-16 36092304 HC EYE RT FB (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

HANNER, FRANCIS 30-Mar-18 38033001 LT SHOULDER RT STRAIN 9-Apr-18 4-Apr-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

23-Sep-16 36092302 HC

FINGER RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

BENSON, JOAN 6-Apr-18 38040601 LT KNEE LT STRAIN 10-Apr-18 7-May-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

4-Jan-16 36040101 HC HAND RT BURN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

ANDERSON, ROBERT 12-Apr-18 36082201 REO CALF RT STRAIN 16-Apr-18 16-Apr-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

FINKELSTEIN, ANGELO 10-Jan-18 38011002 LT

HAND RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 22-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 Yes 02 Weeks 24-Jan-18 6-Feb-18 1

24-Oct-18 38011002 REO

HAND RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE (Surgery) 26-Nov-18 26-Nov-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

ADAMS, GREG 9-May-18 38050901 LT THUMB LT STRAIN 14-May-18 31-May-18 No 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Jan-16 36010103 HC FOREARM LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

PETERSON, KEN 8-Aug-18 38080801 LT

CONCUSSION 

SYMPTOMS 15-Dec-18 (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

BROWN, JOAN 23-Oct-18 38102401 LT

FINGER LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 5-Nov-18 (blank) No 0 (blank) (blank)

HOPE JR, ROBERT 15-Nov-18 38111501 LT FOREARM LT STRAIN 1-Aug-19 (blank) No 0 (blank) (blank)

BRODIE, MARILYN 21-Dec-18 38122101 LT SPRAIN/STRAIN LT KNEE 7-Jan-19 (blank) No 0 (blank) (blank)
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MONTMORE, DONALD 6-Jan-15 35010605 LT

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 12-Jan-15 12-Jan-15 No 0 (blank) (blank)

SMITH, SARA 2-Jan-15 35010205 LT

FOREARM SKIN 

IRRITATION 12-Jan-15 7-Jan-15 No 0 (blank) (blank)

GEORGE, KATHLYN 13-Oct-16 36101302 HC SHOULDER RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

JAMES, BRENDA 5-Oct-15 35100501 LT BACK LOW STRAIN (blank) 9-Oct-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

2-Nov-15 35100501 REO BACK LOW STRAIN 9-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

KANE, DOUGLAS 8-Jun-15 35060801 LT ELBOW LT STRAIN 13-Jul-15 20-Aug-15 Unknown 0 (blank) (blank)

HAKMIN, FRED 26-Jun-15 35062605 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 6-Jul-15 6-Jul-15 No 0 (blank) (blank)

9-Jun-16 36090601 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 13-Jun-16 12-Jun-16 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

BRACEBRIDGE, MARK 20-Jul-15 35072011 HC

UPPER ARM LT 

CONTUSION (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

3-Dec-15 32081053 REO WRIST LT STRAIN 15-Dec-15 15-Dec-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

9-Jun-16 33030401 REO FINGER RT STRAIN 29-Aug-16 29-Aug-16 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

SMITH, ROBERT (BOB) 6-Jul-15 35070701 LT KNEE RT STRAIN 27-Jul-15 27-Jul-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

HORTON, TIM 6-Jul-15 35070901 LT

ELBOW RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 27-Jul-15 29-Jul-15 No 0 (blank) (blank)

BRADFORD, GREGORY 21-Jul-15 35072110 HC EYE BOTH FLASH BURN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

GRIFFITHS, HAROLD 21-Sep-15 35092101 LT WRIST LT STRAIN 28-Sep-15 28-Sep-15 No 0 (blank) (blank)

ROBITAILLE, BETTY ANN 17-Nov-15 35111701 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 23-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 No 0 (blank) (blank)

TRUDELL, JASON 17-Nov-15 35111702 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 23-Nov-15 23-Nov-15 No 0 (blank) (blank)

BROOK, SHARON 28-Jan-16 36012801 LT HIP LT STRAIN 15-Feb-16 3-Feb-16 Unknown 00 Weeks (blank) (blank)

SMITH, ALISON 10-Feb-16 36021005 LT

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 22-Feb-16 25-Feb-16 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

JOHNSON, FRANK 23-Feb-16 36022301 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 29-Feb-16 2-Mar-16 No 0 (blank) (blank)

SMITH, HOLLY 2-Jan-16 36071801 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 15-Feb-16 1-Mar-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

CLARKE, ANTHONY 4-Feb-19 39020409 LT

Testing Mouse-Free 

functions (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

KANE, SARA 2-Apr-19 39040201 LT HAND RT BURN 8-Apr-19 (blank) Unknown 0 (blank) (blank)

(blank) 4

ABRAHAMS, PETER 1-Apr-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)
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ABRAHAMS, PETER 16-May-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Jun-19 114477 LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

ARNETT, CLAIRA 1-Aug-16 36080101 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 8-Aug-16 8-Aug-16 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

DOE, JOHN 1-Feb-17 37020101 LT KNEE RT STRAIN (blank) 24-Apr-17 No 0 (blank) (blank) 1

22-Oct-15 35102205 LT WRIST RT STRAIN 31-Oct-15 31-Oct-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

BEARD, ARNOLD 3-Apr-17 29101901 REO

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE (blank) 1-Mar-18 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

BOYD, RICHARD 12-Jul-17 26032202 REO

ELBOW RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE (blank) 15-Jul-17 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

BLACK, SARA 20-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

HALYARD, AMANDA 7-Apr-15 30011502 REO ELBOW LT STRAIN 20-Apr-15 20-Apr-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

BENSON, JOAN 1-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

ANDERSON, ROBERT 1-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

1-May-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

ADAMS, GREG 7-Dec-16 36120702 HC ELBOW RT STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

15-May-19 (blank) LT BREATHING DIFFICULTY (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

15-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

20-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

13-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

17-Jul-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

BROWN, JOAN 18-May-15 32022901 REO BACK LOW STRAIN 21-Sep-15 21-Sep-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

ANDERSON, ALMA 19-Jan-15 35011902 HC NOSE FRACTURE (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

20-Oct-15 35102001 LT EYE LT FB 15-Nov-15 15-Nov-15 Unknown 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Jun-19 (blank) HC (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

1-Jan-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)
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ANDERSON, ALMA 2-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

15-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

JONES, SANDRA 2-Mar-15 35030205 LT FINGER LT STRAIN 11-Mar-15 10-Mar-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

12-Mar-15 35030205 REO FINGER LT STRAIN 20-Mar-15 20-Mar-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

12-May-15 35051208 HC SHOULDER LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) Yes 03 Weeks 13-May-15 5-Jun-15

HURT, JOHN 11-Mar-15 35031105 LT ELBOW RT STRAIN 15-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

GEORGE, KATHLYN 11-Mar-15 35031101 LT ELBOW RT STRAIN 15-Mar-15 15-Mar-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

7-Apr-15 35040701 LT

FINGER RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 10-Apr-15 10-Apr-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

JAMES, BRENDA 17-Apr-15 35041701 HC WRIST RT BURN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

DOE, JANICE 23-Oct-15 31030701 REO

HAND LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE 2-Nov-15 2-Nov-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

GAUTHEIR, AMANDA 29-Oct-15 35102903 HC EYE RT FB (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

JOHNSTON, AMY 2-Nov-15 35110215 LT BACK LOW STRAIN 9-Nov-15 9-Nov-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

AFFRAID, BERT 1-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

19-Jun-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

JENN 3

ABRAHAMS, PETER 11-Aug-16 36081102 LT GROIN RT STRAIN 22-Aug-16 15-Aug-16 No 03 Weeks (blank) (blank) 1

ANGER, SANDRA 24-Aug-16 12345678 LT KNEE LT STRAIN 17-Oct-16 17-Oct-16 No 0 (blank) (blank) 1

HALYARD, AMANDA 19-Aug-16 36081902 HC BACK LOW STRAIN (blank) (blank) No 0 (blank) (blank)

BENSON, JOAN 26-Jan-15 35012608 LT ANKLE LT STRAIN 2-Feb-15 28-May-15 Yes 30 Days 1-Mar-18 30-Mar-18 1

ANDERSON, ROBERT 22-Aug-16 36082201 LT CALF RT STRAIN 30-Aug-16 27-Aug-16 No 0 (blank) (blank)

FINKELSTEIN, ANGELO 21-Jul-15 35072101 HC

KNEE RT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

GREEN, GERALD 16-Mar-15 35031605 HC KNEE LT STRAIN (blank) (blank) No 0 (blank) (blank)

28-Sep-15 35092805 HC BACK LOW STRAIN (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

BRACEBRIDGE, MARK 30-Mar-15 35033005 HC

FINGER LT 

CUT/LACERATION/PUNC

TURE (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

DAVE 1
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ABRAHAMS, PETER 11-Mar-15 34031301 REO ANKLE LT FRACTURE 16-Mar-15 16-Mar-15 (blank) 0 (blank) (blank) 1

KF

ANDERSON, ALMA 15-May-19 (blank) LT (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank) 0 (blank) (blank)

Grand Total 36
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